Serie
Auflage

Auflage Schiler

Damen

Jugend

Junioren A

Schiler

Punkt

v A W N

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Hias Schwarz

Martin Fischer

Georg Auer

Robert Geiger

Singer Korbinian

Jakob SuRbauer

Josefa Holzl

Lisa Rauchenberger

Christoph Baumgartner

Hannah Baumgartner

Simon Mayer

1 Hias Schwarz 27,2
2 Georg Auer 40,0
3 Robert Geiger 43,8
4 Hannah Baumgartner 52,3
5 Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 52,3
6 Simon Mayer 81,0
7 Singer Korbinian 120,0
8 Martin Fischer 134,5
9 Lisa Rauchenberger 145,3
10 Josefa Holzl 169,5
11  Christoph Baumgartner 188,8
12  Jakob SuRbauer 312,1
Ehren
1 Hannah Baumgartner 47,0
2 Georg Auer 150,8

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

308,9
308,0
299,0
297,7
293,8

157,0
148,0

316,0

259,0
183,0

374,0

125,0

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



o v b~ W

10
11
12

Robert Geiger

Hias Schwarz

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Martin Fischer

Simon Mayer

Singer Korbinian
Josefa Holzl

Lisa Rauchenberger
Jakob SuRbauer

Christoph Baumgartner

Haupt

1

v b~ W

O 00 N O

11
12

Glick

v b~ W

O 00 N O

11

Georg Auer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Hias Schwarz

Jakob SuRbauer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Hannah Baumgartner
Singer Korbinian
Simon Mayer

Martin Fischer

Josefa Holzl

Robert Geiger

Christoph Baumgartner

Hannah Baumgartner
Robert Geiger

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Martin Fischer
Christoph Baumgartner
Hias Schwarz

Josefa Holzl

Lisa Rauchenberger
Georg Auer

Jakob SuiRbauer

Simon Mayer

170,4
257,4
265,2
337,7
342,0
422,4
484,8
660,7
1.188,4
1.403,3

80,4
106,2
116,4
120,6
186,0
219,0
285,4
289,3
349,7
448,1
500,4
818,1

48,8

70,0

73,6

85,1

124,3
133,7
135,3
205,0
212,3
350,4
476,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



12 Singer Korbinian 957,1 Teiler



