Serie				
Auflage				
	1	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	308,9	Ringe
	2	Hias Schwarz	308,0	Ringe
	3	Martin Fischer	299,0	Ringe
	4	Georg Auer	297,7	Ringe
	5	Robert Geiger	293,8	Ringe
Auflage Schüler				
	1	Singer Korbinian	157,0	Ringe
	2	Jakob Süßbauer	148,0	Ringe
Damen				
	1	Josefa Hölzl	316,0	Ringe
Jugend				
	1	Lisa Rauchenberger	259,0	Ringe
	2	Christoph Baumgartner	183,0	Ringe
Junioren A				

Hannah Baumgartner

Simon Mayer

1

1

374,0 Ringe

125,0 Ringe

Punkt

Schüler

1	Hias Schwarz	27,2	Teiler
2	Georg Auer	40,0	Teiler
3	Robert Geiger	43,8	Teiler
4	Hannah Baumgartner	52,3	Teiler
5	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	52,3	Teiler
6	Simon Mayer	81,0	Teiler
7	Singer Korbinian	120,0	Teiler
8	Martin Fischer	134,5	Teiler
9	Lisa Rauchenberger	145,3	Teiler
10	Josefa Hölzl	169,5	Teiler
11	Christoph Baumgartner	188,8	Teiler
	· •		

Ehren

1	Hannah Baumgartner	47,0	Teiler
2	Georg Auer	150,8	Teiler

3	Robert Geiger	170,4	Teiler
4	Hias Schwarz	257,4	Teiler
5	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	265,2	Teiler
6	Martin Fischer	337,7	Teiler
7	Simon Mayer	342,0	Teiler
8	Singer Korbinian	422,4	Teiler
9	Josefa Hölzl	484,8	Teiler
10	Lisa Rauchenberger	660,7	Teiler
11	Jakob Süßbauer	1.188,4	Teiler
12	Christoph Baumgartner	1.403,3	Teiler

Haupt

1	Georg Auer	80,4	Teiler
2	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	106,2	Teiler
3	Hias Schwarz	116,4	Teiler
4	Jakob Süßbauer	120,6	Teiler
5	Lisa Rauchenberger	186,0	Teiler
6	Hannah Baumgartner	219,0	Teiler
7	Singer Korbinian	285,4	Teiler
8	Simon Mayer	289,3	Teiler
9	Martin Fischer	349,7	Teiler
10	Josefa Hölzl	448,1	Teiler
11	Robert Geiger	500,4	Teiler
12	Christoph Baumgartner	818,1	Teiler

Glück

1	Hannah Baumgartner	48,8	Teiler
2	Robert Geiger	70,0	Teiler
3	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	73,6	Teiler
4	Martin Fischer	85,1	Teiler
5	Christoph Baumgartner	124,3	Teiler
6	Hias Schwarz	133,7	Teiler
7	Josefa Hölzl	135,3	Teiler
8	Lisa Rauchenberger	205,0	Teiler
9	Georg Auer	212,3	Teiler
10	Jakob Süßbauer	350,4	Teiler
11	Simon Mayer	476,0	Teiler

12